7
INTERCONNECT DEVICES, INC.          5101 Richland Ave. Kansas City, KS 66106 USA          T: 1 913 342 5544          F: 1 913 342 7043          info@idinet.com          www.idinet.com
FOR MORE INFORMATION | smithsconnectors.com |
HOW TO ORDER
C SERIES PROBE
CURRENT
2.5mm (.100”) PITCH
COMPRESSED HEIGHT

INTERCONNECT DEVICES, INC.          5101 Richland Ave. Kansas City, KS 66106 USA          T: 1 913 342 5544          F: 1 913 342 7043          info@idinet.com          www.idinet.com
FOR MORE INFORMATION | smithsconnectors.com |
HOW TO ORDER
C SERIES PROBE
CURRENT
2.5mm (.100”) PITCH
COMPRESSED HEIGHT
TERMINATION
BIASING TECHNIQUE*
POWERGROUND
GROUND
POWER
4mm
6mm
4
6
BIAS BALL [6mm option only]B B
4mm
6mm
BIAS BALL
SURFACE MOUNT
THRU HOLE
SOLDER CUP*S C
T H
S M
SURFACE MOUNT THRU HOLE SOLDER CUP
[Fixed]
DOVETAIL CONNECTOR SERIES [Fixed]
[Fixed]
7
DOVETAIL
CONNECTOR SERIES
CONFIGURABLE INTERCONNECT SOLUTIONS
*omit for standard versions
*20 gage maximum wire diameter
6.00mm
(.236”)
4.00mm
(.157”)
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Contact Probes category:
Click to view products by  Smiths Interconnect manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
CT5253  CT5082  100039-033-958  100077-003-0-0  300122-031-1102  R-2-RP-375  S-4-C-5-G S/C  300122-056-0203  SS-75-B-2.4-G  ICT-
100-J-17-G  SS-75-C-4.9-D D/C .620 OAL  100165-033-952  100024-002-942  SS-75-E-4.9-D D/C .620 OAL  SX-0-U-2.2-G D/C  101740-028-
948  ICT-100-V8-8-G S/C  ICT-100-A-8-G S/C  ICT-075-B-10-G-S S/C  S-2-D-8.3-G D/C  S-2-D-10-G D/C  GSS-19-7-G S/C OAL  ICT-100-
T-8-G S/C  GSS-4-7-G  S-0-B9-2.5-G S/C  SS-40-J-2.4-G D/C  S-0-A-2.2-D 660 S/C  SS-50-J-3.3-D S/C  S-0-V-3.7-G S/C  SX-2-B-7-G D/C
SX-1-U-6.6-G D/C  SX-1-C-6.6-G D/C  SS-75-D-4.9-D D/C .620 OAL  SS-50-E-2.9-G S/C  SS-40-J-1.8-G-N/L D/C  SS-3-7-G S/C W/HOLE
.373 OAL  SS-18-7-G S/C W/HOLE .405 OAL  SS-10-7-G S/C W/HOLE .373 OAL  SS-1-7-G S/C W/HOLE .385 OAL  SHE-5-H-18.7-G
SHE-5-B-18.7-G  SHE-5-A-18.7-G  SHE-3-A-7-G  SH-4-A-10-G S/C  101057-001-952  S-50C-HS-4.3-DG-S  S-5-F-8-G S/C SS SPGS  S-5-F-
16.4-G S/C  S-4-E-5-D S/C  S-2-J-8.3-G D/C